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#AniversarioCES

Jump & Drive
4 de noviembre de 2017

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Baremo C (Art. 239) (Baremos C)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ALLSTAR BOY
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
USHI /2010 / MALE / BAYO /
SF

FLORENCE
WARRANT / NORELJA X
ALMOX PRINTS J / 2010/
FEMALE / CASTANA / KWPN

GALAXI PUIGROQ
INDRET DEL MASET /
SYMPHONIE DE REVE /
2008 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
CDE

WARRIOR D'AIX Z
CORNET OBOLESKY /
LAVANDE D'AIX /2007 /
MALE / TORDA / BELGA

AL AVI
CORLAND / ANFORA
NASHVILLE 11l X NASHVILLE
111/2010 / FEMALE /
TORDA / CDE

CONTESA
CONTENDER / ELYPSE I /
2005 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
HOLST

INKOGNITO 22
INDOCTRO / LORRUYAL X
DAGERAAD / 2003 / MALE /
NEGRA / KWPN

IX ANl

CES

L.A.C.

122706

121150

88970

109040

114966

91740

138543

166224

A

SECRETARIAS

ersario

alencio

Pista / Arena:

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SEMOF, Margaux
CLAUDE REGARD /
CLAUDE REGARD

MAYOL PARERA,
Bartolomé
YOLANDA NAVARRO
MARCOS / NONE

ROQUET PUIGNERO,
Laura
ALBERTO MUNOZ
PENIN / GANADERIA
PUIGROQ

ROSILLO TORRES,
José Miguel
JOSE MIGUEL ROSILLO
TORRES / NONE

CORELL SANCHO,
Eugenio
EUGENIO CORELL
SANCHO / YALDEHUELA

SANCHEZ ALEMAN,
Pedro

VOETS ARNOLD / SIRIO
S.R.L.

TRUTSCHLER,
Vincent
JESUS ANTONIO RUEDA
MARTINEZ / NONE

GOMEZ SALVAI,
Diego

20:30

L.D.N. Pais
236470 FR
12172 ES
13253 ES
1730 ES
13293 ES
247538 ES
43075 DE
163136 AR

ECUESTRES

club escuela de salto
valencia
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DALVINOS
CALVINOS / PANTAL / 2008 /
MALE / CASTANA / KWPN

9 TATABRO BIS
NONE / NONE / 2011/
GELDING / CASTANA / CDE

10 ELECTRE DU BELIAN
NIMBLE DES CINQ CHENES /
JIPSY DE LA GOETTE /
2004 / FEMALE / BAYO /
BWP

11 VITIS
CONCORDE / MAURINIA /
2002 / GELDING /
CASTANA / KWPN

12 LAOISE
FOR PLEASURE / LISA/
2009 / FEMALE / ALAZANA /
KWPN

13 TWO MILLS PLAYBOY
GOODTIMES / LOTJE /
2001 / GELDING /
CASTARNA / KWPN

14 SI JALOUP PETIT JOE
INDOCTRO / ONELZA /
2006 / GELDING / NEGRA /
SF

IX ANl

CES

L.A.C.

123517

126844

115836

126248

45657

92275

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALEJANDRO NAVARRO
ZOPPAS / E. AGTERHUIS

GARMENDIA
ECHEVARRIA, JesUs
PEDRO CANALS
GUILLAMET / NONE

OBERT, Josephine
PRISCILA OBERT /
FRANQUET FLORENCE,
HYON

MOODY, Tania
TANIA MOODY / NONE

MARTINEZ BASTIDA,
Mariano
ANGEL CONESA
ALBALADEJO /
SHALANNO FARMS LLC

TARNE CRAIG,
Joanna
HILARY WIGHTMAN /
GREE HEIJLIGERS

ROQUET PUIGNERO,
Alfons
ROQUET PUIGNERO /
NONE

ersario

alencio

L.D.N.

13047

246092

336680

15163

51329

13252

Pais

ES

FR

ES

ES

ES

ES
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club escuela de salto
valencia
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